Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA aetl
17/07/2022 yesgeD %

CB Experience

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.

Track
6C 17/07/2022 15:12.
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

(16) FRANK SOUZA / MARCOS FUGISE

1 1:56.614 +10.236 13:26:09.183

2 1:47.803 +1.425 13:27:56.986

3 1:47.998 +1.620 13:29:44.984

4 1:49.264 +2.886 13:31:34.248

5 1:46.378 - 13:33:20.626

(13) FERNANDO SOUSA DE CAMARGO PINTO

1 2:10.408 +12.697 13:27:48.590
2 2:00.714 +3.003 13:29:49.304
3 1:59.296 +1.585 13:31:48.600
4 1:58.535 +0.824 13:33:47.135
5 1:59.197 +1.486 13:35:46.332
6 1:57.711 - 13:37:44.043
(34) ROBSON GOMES AZEVEDO JUNIOR
1 2:02.678 +1.001 13:27:00.518
2 2:02.024 +0.347 13:29:02.542
3 2:01.677 - 13:31:04.219
(4) ANTONIO CARLOS LOPES
1 2:09.022 +5.846 13:30:16.304
2 2:05.718 +2.542 13:32:22.022
3 2:05.064 +1.888 13:34:27.086
4 2:04.496 +1.320 13:36:31.582
5 2:03.176 - 13:38:34.758
(25) MARCELO SAMPAIO FERNANDES
1 2:15.722 +11.871 13:27:26.146
2 2:08.717 +4.866 13:29:34.863
3 2:06.351 +2.500 13:31:41.214
4 2:04.481 +0.630 13:33:45.695
5 2:04.160 +0.309 13:35:49.855
6 2:03.851 - 13:37:53.706
(30) PAULO BOJIKIAN GIGLIO
1 2:15.519 +8.037 13:26:20.502
2 2:08.562 +1.080 13:28:29.064
3 2:07.482 - 13:30:36.546
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